ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125um, LC/ST,
OM3, turquoise, 2 m

Product No. 21.15.8722 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 21.15.8722

EAN (single piece) 7611990188499

* ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables with OM3 quality for high performance wiring

* The quality of the connectors and fibres and an optimal assembly procedure lead to
extremely good characteristics in respect of insertion loss and reflection

* Compact conductor (fibre movable in secondary coating)

* Duplex Cable with fibre type Muliti-mode 50/125um, OM3

* Cable construction: Aramid yarn strain relief, PVC outer coating, @ 2.8 x 6 mm

* Color: turquoise

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Fibre optic cable

Product type Fibre Optic Jumper Cables OM3
Colour turquoise

Length 2m

Quantity of fibre 2

Conductor composition Compact conductor
Cable type Duplex Cable
External cable no

Fibre section Multi mode 50/125um OM3



Connection ports

Side 1 Connector Type
Side 2 Connector Type
Colour (Cable)

Aramid strain relief

External cable diameter

Mantle of external cable

Cable LSOH
Max. insertion loss

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Storage temperature
min.

Storage temperature
max.

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

LC /ST
LC

ST
turquoise
yes

2,8x6 mm
PVC

no

0.3dB
-20 °C

70 °C

-40 °C

80 °C

259 ¢

10 mm

210 mm

160 mm

0.04 kg



