ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125µm, LC/ST, OM3, turquoise, 2 m

Product No. Manufacturer Manufacturer No. EAN (single piece) 21.15.8722 ROLINE 21.15.8722 7611990188499





- ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables with OM3 quality for high performance wiring
- The quality of the connectors and fibres and an optimal assembly procedure lead to extremely good characteristics in respect of insertion loss and reflection
- Compact conductor (fibre movable in secondary coating)
- Duplex Cable with fibre type Muliti-mode 50/125 μ m, OM3
- Cable construction: Aramid yarn strain relief, PVC outer coating, Ø 2.8 x 6 mm
- Color: turquoise

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Fibre optic cable
Product type	Fibre Optic Jumper Cables OM3
Colour	turquoise
Length	2 m
Quantity of fibre	2
Conductor composition	Compact conductor
Cable type	Duplex Cable
External cable	no
Fibre section	Multi mode 50/125µm OM3

Connection ports	LC / ST
Side 1 Connector Type	LC
Side 2 Connector Type	ST
Colour (Cable)	turquoise
Aramid strain relief	yes
External cable diameter	2,8x6 mm
Mantle of external cable	PVC
Cable LSOH	no
Max. insertion loss	0.3 dB
Operating temperature min.	-20 °C
Operating temperature max.	70 °C
Storage temperature min.	-40 °C
Storage temperature max.	80 °C
Weight	25.9 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	10 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	210 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	160 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.04 kg